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DELL Online Rack UPS 5600W uninterruptible power supply (UPS)

10 AC outlet(s)

Brand : DELL

Product code: 450-14912

Product name : Online Rack UPS 5600W

Online Rack UPS 5600W, 4U, 220 - 240V, 50 - 60 Hz, 55 dB, 7.2 Ah, 216 Vdc, 2 x 30 A, 72000 g, Black

DELL Online Rack UPS 5600W uninterruptible power supply (UPS) 10 AC outlet(s):

The new Dell UPS provide reliable, vital power backup of IT equipment while simplifying UPS selection,
installation, and monitoring processes. Enables easier and faster UPS deployment with first UPS line to
offer tool-less Ready Rails rack-mounting .Cuts energy usage and cost with first comprehensive line built
to run at 95 to 98% efficiency. Provides more local information with only UPS to feature same rich
graphical multi-language LCD display as Dell servers. Simplifies UPS selection process with first leading
UPS provider to rate UPS models by Wattage only. Simplifies UPS management with downloadable flash
upgrades and UPS management software. This product has been tested and validated on Dell systems. It

is supported by Dell Technical Support when used with a Dell system.

Features

Output power *

Input operation voltage (min) *
Input operation voltage (max) *
Input frequency *

Output operation voltage (min)
Output operation voltage (max)
Maximum current

Efficiency

Noise level

Surge protection

Ports & interfaces

AC outlet types

AC outlets quantity

USB 2.0 ports quantity
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports
Battery

Typical backup time at full load
Typical backup time at half load
Battery recharge time

Design

Form factor *

5600 W
220V
240V
50/60 Hz
216 V
216 V
30A
96%

55 dB

v

C13 coupler, C19 coupler
10 AC outlet(s)

1

2

5,5 min
17 min
4h

Rackmount

Design

Rack capacity
Cooling type
Product colour *
Display type

Compatibility

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Operating altitude

Certificates

Certification

Safety regulation & standards

Safety

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Other features

Nominal output voltage
Nominal input voltage
Operating temperature (T-T)

4U
Active
Black

LCD

PowerEdge 2950/2970 FS / R200
/R300 Rack / R805 FS / R710 Rack /
T710 FS /R210 FS /R900 FS / R905
FS/T710 FS/ R210 FS PowerEdge
Rack Black-Direct Ship /2970
ENERGY SMART FS

0-40°C
-15-60°C
0-95%
0-3048 m

UL, cUL, CE, GS, GOST, BSMI, S-
MARK, KC, NRCS, C-tick, CQC, IEC,
EN, CISPR, FCC, CNS, AS/NZS, KN,
GB

UL, CSA, IEC, EN

438 mm
801,4 mm
171,5 mm
72 kg

230V
220-240V
32-104 °F

Publication date: 14-JUN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 14-JUN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



