

DELL Online Rack UPS 5600W uninterruptible power supply (UPS) 10 AC outlet(s)

Brand : DELL Product code: 450-14912

Product name: Online Rack UPS 5600W

Online Rack UPS 5600W, 4U, 220 - 240 V, 50 - 60 Hz, 55 dB, 7.2 Ah, 216 Vdc, 2 x 30 A, 72000 g, Black

DELL Online Rack UPS 5600W uninterruptible power supply (UPS) 10 AC outlet(s):

The new Dell UPS provide reliable, vital power backup of IT equipment while simplifying UPS selection, installation, and monitoring processes. Enables easier and faster UPS deployment with first UPS line to offer tool-less Ready Rails rack-mounting. Cuts energy usage and cost with first comprehensive line built to run at 95 to 98% efficiency. Provides more local information with only UPS to feature same rich graphical multi-language LCD display as Dell servers. Simplifies UPS selection process with first leading UPS provider to rate UPS models by Wattage only. Simplifies UPS management with downloadable flash upgrades and UPS management software. This product has been tested and validated on Dell systems. It is supported by Dell Technical Support when used with a Dell system.



Features		Design	
Output power * Input operation voltage (min) * Input operation voltage (max) * Input frequency * Output operation voltage (min) Output operation voltage (max) Maximum current Efficiency Noise level	5600 W 220 V 240 V 50/60 Hz 216 V 30 A 96% 55 dB	Rack capacity Cooling type Product colour * Display type Compatibility	4U Active Black LCD PowerEdge 2950/2970 FS / R200 /R300 Rack / R805 FS / R710 Rack / T710 FS / R210 FS / R900 FS / R905 FS / T710 FS / R210 FS PowerEdge Rack Black-Direct Ship / 2970 ENERGY SMART FS
Surge protection	✓	Operational conditions	
Ports & interfaces AC outlet types AC outlets quantity USB 2.0 ports quantity	C13 coupler, C19 coupler 10 AC outlet(s) 1	Operating temperature (T-T) Storage temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H) Operating altitude	0 - 40 °C -15 - 60 °C 0 - 95% 0 - 3048 m
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports	2	Certificates	
Battery Typical backup time at full load Typical backup time at half load	5,5 min 17 min	Certification	UL, cUL, CE, GS, GOST, BSMI, S- MARK, KC, NRCS, C-tick, CQC, IEC, EN, CISPR, FCC, CNS, AS/NZS, KN, GB
Battery recharge time	4 h	Safety regulation & standards	
Design		Safety	UL, CSA, IEC, EN
Form factor *	Rackmount	Weight & dimensions	
		Width Depth Height Weight	438 mm 801,4 mm 171,5 mm 72 kg
		Other features	
		Nominal output voltage Nominal input voltage Operating temperature (T-T)	230 V 220-240 V 32 - 104 °F

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.